
 

DETAILS FOR PARENTS/STUDENTS  
COMMUNICATION WITH COLLEGE OFFICIALS 

CONTACT DETAILS OF OFFICIALS 

PRINCIPAL: 

Prof. Dr. Zeba Haque 

Contact number: 021-38771111 Extension number: 4402 

Contact number direct: 021-99261492 

Email address: p.dimc@duhs.edu.pk 

VICE PRINCIPAL: 

Prof. Dr. Naveed Ali Khan 

Contact number: 021-38771111 Extension number: 4213 

Email address: vp.dimc@duhs.edu.pk 

DIRECTOR STUDENTS AFFAIRS: 

Prof. Dr. Atif Hafeez  

Contact number: 021-38771111 Extension number: 3298 

Email address: atif.hafeez@duhs.edu.pk 

CHIEF MENTOR 

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Mohiuddin Alamgir 

021-38771111 Extension number: 4349 

Email address: mohiuddin.alamgir@duhs.edu.pk 

STUDENT COUNSELLOR: 

Ms. Areeba Rehman 
Email address: areeba.rehman@duhs.edu.pk 

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 

Prof. Dr. Zahid Azam 
021-38771111 Extension number: 3216 

Email address: zahid.azam@duhs.edu.pk 

ACADEMIC COORDINATION CELL DIMC: 

Mr. Syed Wasiq Hussain Zaidi 

Ms. Syeda Asma Zaidi 

Ms. Saima Abbasi 

021-38771111 Extension number: 4218 / 4363 

Email address: officerincharge.acc@duhs.edu.pk 

ACCOUNTS BRANCH DIMC: 

Mr. Ali Ahsan Farooqui 

021-38771111 Extension number: 4431 

Email address: accountsbranchdimc@duhs.edu.pk  

GIRLS HOSTEL CHIEF WARDEN 

Prof. Dr. Ambrina Qureshi 

021-38771111 Extension number: 4263 

Email address: ambrina.qureshi@duhs.edu.pk 

BOYS HOSTEL CHIEF WARDEN 

Prof. Dr. Saeed Khan 

021-38771111 Extension number: 2924 

Email address: saeed.khan@duhs.edu.pk 
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